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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 68

 12,727 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 371 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 FEDERAL

 210 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,334 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,334 

 9,777 CHARLES B. RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 608 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,215 DANIEL VILA RIVERA (GREEN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DABY BERIJAMINE CERRERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SUMLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. MIRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK R. LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALCOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALROUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD HANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT VANN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,628 

Unrecorded  1,706 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 69

 5,054 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 132 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 35 FEDERAL

 61 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,282 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,282 

 3,459 CHARLES B. RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 454 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 751 DANIEL VILA RIVERA (GREEN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDON WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALROND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NNENNA LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HELMKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDOLPH HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,675 

Unrecorded  607 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 70

 19,270 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 EMERGENCY

 619 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 63 FEDERAL

 431 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,387 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,387 

 15,025 CHARLES B. RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,211 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2,203 DANIEL VILA RIVERA (GREEN)

 2 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CREFLO DOLLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CARLISLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK HEMPHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC D. TURPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON K WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SECONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KACHI NWABASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN TOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE CALABRESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH D SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DAIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAKONNEN JACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL A. WALROND JR. (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL WALROND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE COUTRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRANDA R. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA MCKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS PITTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS LETBETTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON MICHAEL HATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON MICHAEL HATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YINGH W. MAW (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 70

Total Votes  18,498 

Unrecorded  1,889 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 71

 19,425 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 471 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 99 FEDERAL

 364 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,359 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,359 

 13,607 CHARLES B. RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,215 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2,448 DANIEL VILA RIVERA (GREEN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL II (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH ALBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH CARDONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELY GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GIESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA WOODHOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FAITH CULPEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEOFFRY WORHTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HOLEWQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE MONTES-RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA MCKENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. ADAMSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DILGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUMMELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS S. DIIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 41 RITA MCKEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HEPLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH S LEWIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 71

 1 THAOCKMORTON P. GILDERSLEEVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HANEY (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,362 

Unrecorded  2,997 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 72

 15,715 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 210 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 104 FEDERAL

 253 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,282 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,282 

 9,713 CHARLES B. RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 846 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,816 DANIEL VILA RIVERA (GREEN)

 7 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALGONQUIN J. CALHOUN C (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE URCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY G. JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARLA C. ZANONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA ZANONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA ZANONNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HOPKAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL LEGENDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOMAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M SLOANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN A. HAMBURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH D SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE TAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELA XAVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALROUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOSHE ARIEL ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMEL PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HYTOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 34 RITA MCKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 4 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Assembly District 72

 1 SANOY ALBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN REDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN ELMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY KORNHEISER (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE C. O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,469 

Unrecorded  3,813 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Total for Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District) - New York County

 72,191 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 1,803 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 325 FEDERAL

 1,319 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  75,644 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  75,644 

 51,581 CHARLES B. RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,334 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 8,433 DANIEL VILA RIVERA (GREEN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL II (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 12 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADRIANO ESPILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALGONQUIN J. CALHOUN C (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE URCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY G. JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH ALBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARLA C. ZANONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA ZANONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA ZANONNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HOPKAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLYDE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CREFLO DOLLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DABY BERIJAMINE CERRERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CARLISLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH CARDONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SUMLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK HEMPHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELY GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GIESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA WOODHOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC D. TURPIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Total for Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 ERIC JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FAITH CULPEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL LEGENDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LOMAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEOFFRY WORHTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. MIRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HOLEWQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M SLOANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON K WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE MONTES-RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN A. HAMBURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SECONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KACHI NWABASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN TOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE CALABRESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA MCKENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH D SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDON WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DAIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE TAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAKONNEN JACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELA XAVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. ADAMSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK R. LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL A. WALROND JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DILGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUMMELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALCOND (WRITE-IN)

 7 MICHAEL WALROND (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL WALROUND (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

Total for Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 MICHELLE BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE COUTRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRANDA R. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOSHE ARIEL ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS S. DIIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NNENNA LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HELMKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMEL PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDOLPH HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HYTOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD HANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 76 RITA MCKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 6 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DIORIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HEPLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANOY ALBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH S LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN REDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN ELMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THAOCKMORTON P. GILDERSLEEVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS PITTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY KORNHEISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS LETBETTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 54 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE C. O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT VANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON MICHAEL HATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON MICHAEL HATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YINGH W. MAW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  64,632 

Unrecorded  11,012 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/2/2015  8:29:48AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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